## **SUNGKAI X JB**

6 - 8 SEPTEMBER 2024 SUNGKAI, PERAK

SUNGKAI X J	R
JUNUINA A J	

6 - 8 SEPTEMBER 2024 SUNGKAI, PERAK

ORGANIZED BY: ORGANIZED BY: PLAYER NAME: PLAYER NAME: TEAM : HANDLER HANDLER PHONE NO PHONE NO RIGSTRATION NO.: RIGSTRATION NO.: CLASS ENTRY NO. ENTRY NO. CLASS CLASS ENTRY NO. CLASS ENTRY NO. TOTAL ENTRIES: TOTAL ENTRIES: PAID PAID TOTAL PAYMENT: TOTAL PAYMENT: BENCH IN BENCH IN BENCH OUT BENCH OUT

## **TERMS & CONDITIONS**

- 1. ORGANIZER IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY MISHAP INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO Bite tail / fin clamp / pin hole / any form of sickness / death of the fish.
- 2. PLAYER/HANDLER IS RESPONSIBLE TO ENSURE CORRECT ENTRY OF THE FISH. ANY ADDITION AFTER REGISTRATION IS CLOSED WILL NOT BE ENTERTAINED.
- 3. JUDGING RESULTS ARE FINAL.OBJECTIONS WILL NOT BE ENTERTAINED
- 4. ORGANIZER HOLDS THE RIGHT OF FINAL DECISION THROUGHOUT THE COMPETITION. PLAYER WILL NEED TO ABIDE AND COMPLY TO THE RULES AND REGULATIONS CREATED BY THE ORGANIZER.

## TERMS & CONDITIONS

- 1. ORGANIZER IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY MISHAP INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO Bite tail / fin clamp / pin hole / any form of sickness / death of the fish.
- 2. PLAYER/HANDLER IS RESPONSIBLE TO ENSURE CORRECT ENTRY OF THE FISH. ANY ADDITION AFTER REGISTRATION IS CLOSED WILL NOT BE ENTERTAINED.
- 3. JUDGING RESULTS ARE FINAL.OBJECTIONS WILL NOT BE ENTERTAINED
- 4. ORGANIZER HOLDS THE RIGHT OF FINAL DECISION THROUGHOUT THE COMPETITION. PLAYER WILL NEED TO ABIDE AND COMPLY TO THE RULES AND REGULATIONS CREATED BY THE ORGANIZER.